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KEY FEATURES
Chick Webb Recreation Center

Caroline Street- ‘Complete Street’

Central Avenue Improvements

City Springs Park and Pool

New City Springs Elementary / Middle 
School with Early Childhood Center
Residential Community Center and 
Management
Grocery Store

Ground Floor Retail

1
2

3
4

5

6

7
8

CNI Planning Area

Affordable Housing Properties
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EXHIBIT A - EXEMPT AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROPERTIES
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